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SI No.
1
2

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

Roll Number
32453839
32753992

32453742

32453647
32453655
32753884
32453712
32453662
32453604
32453629

32453856

32453623
32453679
32453871
32453722
32453774
32753885
32453645
32453603
32453720
32453767
32453619
32453660
32753927
32753978

Candidate Name
SUMAN SOURAV
SAURAV KUMAR HAMDAM

ALENDRA KUMAR
MANDAL
HATIM ALI
SATISH KUMAR GUPTA
SUMIT NARAYAN GUPTA
ARVIND KUMAR DUBEY
SIDDARTH KUMAR
CHAMAN KUMAR
SURAJ KUMAR

SUSHANT KUMAR MISHRA

AYUSHI KUMARI
DEEPAK KUMAR
PRIYA KUMARI
SUNNEY KUMAR RAJAK
VIJAY KUMAR MAHTO
ANJALI KUMARI
RAVI KUMAR
RASHMI KUMARI
NIHARIKA
SEEPAK KUMAR DAS
DEEPMALA
MONIKA KUMARI
SHYNA GUPTA
KUSUM KUMARI

Father Name
KRISNANDAN VERMA
SHAMBHU LAL SONAR

MURARI MAHTO

MD NOOR HASAN
SHANKAR SAH
HIRDAY NARAYAN GUPTA
KALIKA PRASAD DUBEY
ASHOK KUMAR SHAW
RAGHAV KUMAR ROY
VIJAY KUMAR

SACHIDANAND MISHRA

JAI CHAND PRASAD SAH
RAMAGYA SINGH
SUNIL KUMAR
LAL BABU RAJAK
RADHESHYAM MAHTO
ASHOK KUMAR
RAJ KUMAR PRASAD
LALAN KUMAR
ALAKH PRASAD
RAM PARBESH DAS
GIRISH KUMAR AKELA
SUDHIR KUMAR
GYAN CHAND GUPTA
SHYAM BABU SOW
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DOB
23-Feb-1991
3-Mar-1993

1-May-1987

12-Dec-1987
7-Sep-1995

4-Nov-1986
2-Apr-1992

28-Feb-1995
5-Jan-1999
3-Jan-1998

22-Dec-1997

20-Jan-1999
14-Jul-1998
4-Jan-1995
23-Mar-1991
10-Feb-1988
15-Feb-1986
15-May-1996
17-Aug-1993
27-Jun-1987
26-Mar-1997
1-Jan-1996
1-Apr-1998
15-May-1999
20-Jan-1996



